Program Overview

Great American Unemployment Risk Solutions can provide you with coverage for unemployment liability so you could save money and allocate more time to mission driven initiatives.

- First Dollar Coverage attaches immediately and provides greater budget certainty.
- **Stop-Loss** Designed to meet individual needs and risk tolerance this coverage begins after an agreed upon amount has been reached.
- State Unemployment Surety Bonds Great American can place bonds in states where collateral is required. With this option, you can continue to manage your unemployment or join one of our other programs.
- Reserve Account Administration Great American can pay your unemployment claims charges from a self-funded reserve account which earns interest.

shorter claims duration when using Great American's Claim Administrator

33% average or

Services Include:

14%

Professional Claims Administration – multiple TPA options available

- Professional unemployment claims management and hearing representation
- · Unemployment cost management training
- State claims payment processing
- Audit all claims charges from the state

Human Resources Tools

- Employment law hotline advice
- Online policies, procedures, and forms
- Employment law reference manuals

Employee Credit Protection Services

- Credit Reporting Monitoring
- Dark Web Monitoring
- Online Resolution Tracker

Re-employment Services

- Job coaching
- Job positioning
- Job search training



Potential savings as of February, 2023. Savings may vary.

Admitted products only (coverage details are included): The insurance products described may not be available in all states. Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage description is summarized. Refer to the actual policy for a full description of applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, an authorized insurer in all 50 states and the DC. T © 2024 Great American Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 0122-IM (06/24)

for all the great you do



<u>S</u>»

Contact Laura Achee

Marketing Director 805-767-0532 lachee@gaig.com

Learn more about how our program can help you!





GAIG.com/InnovativeMarkets

Innovative Markets